Rutgers School of Nursing
Academic Year 2025-2026 Tuition & Fee Rates

Tuition and fees are subject to change (as voted on annually by the Board of Governors), therefore, use the below rates as estimates when

calculating costs for the academic year.

TUITION

MSN/MSN Cert.

1,125.00
1,647.00

1,125.00
1,647.00

1,125.00
1,647.00

m

Resident $
Non-Resident $
Post MSN/DNP
Resident $
Non-Resident $
Post BSN/DNP
Resident $
Non-Resident $
FEES
General

Campus Fee *

School Fee

Electronic Testing System

School Fee**

School Fee - Part Time Students Below 9 Credits Only
Advanced Health Assessment

Health Insurance***

Late Registration Fee

Maintaining Matriculation Fee

International Fee (F1 or J1 Visa)

Year/Program Specific

MSN/MSN Cert. and Post BSN/DNP
Special Training Fee
Special Training Makeup Fee

Post BSN/DNP
Anesthesia Program Fee
Midwifery Clinic Course Fee (a)
Midwifery Exam Fee (b)

(a) Courses Assessed Midwifery Clinic Fee

@ P hH O PO P PH PO PP

116.67
100.00
45.00
206.67
13.00
275.00
2,942.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

200.00
100.00

230.00
600.00
35.00

NMID 6408: Nurse-Midwifery Practicum VI: Intrapartum, Postpartum & Neonatal Care

NMID 6507: Integrated Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII
WHNM 6507: Integrated Women’s Health/Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VIl

(b) Midwifery Exam Fee

NMID 6507: Integrated Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII
WHNM 6507: Integrated Women’s Health/Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VIl

*Campus Fee is $116.66 for summer.
**School Fee is $206.66 for summer.

***You may waive this if you have your own insurance.

Per Semester - Full Time 9+ Credits Only
Admit Semester Only

Admit Semester Only

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per AHA Course
Annual Premium

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Semester

Per Course with Specialty Training
Per Makeup

Per Semester - Anesthesia Specialty Only
Midwifery Courses Only
ECCME Fee
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