Rutgers School of Nursing Academic Year 2025-2026 Tuition & Fee Rates

Tuition and fees are subject to change (as voted on annually by the Board of Governors), therefore, use the below rates as estimates when calculating costs for the academic year.

		Per Credit	
TUITION		rei Cieuit	1
MSN/MSN Cert.			
Resident	\$	1,125.00	
Non-Resident	\$	1,647.00	
Non-resident	Φ	1,047.00	
Post MSN/DNP			
Resident	\$	1,125.00	
Non-Resident	\$	1,647.00	
Post BSN/DNP			
Resident	\$	1,125.00	
Non-Resident	\$	1,647.00	
	•	2,017100	
		Cost	Timing
FEES			
General			
Campus Fee *	\$	116.67	Per Semester - Full Time 9+ Credits Only
School Fee	\$	100.00	Admit Semester Only
Electronic Testing System	\$		Admit Semester Only
School Fee**	\$	206.67	Per Semester
School Fee - Part Time Students Below 9 Credits Only	\$	13.00	Per Semester
Advanced Health Assessment	\$	275.00	Per AHA Course
Health Insurance***	\$	2,942.00	Annual Premium
Late Registration Fee	\$	100.00	Per Semester
Maintaining Matriculation Fee	\$	100.00	Per Semester
International Fee (F1 or J1 Visa)	\$	500.00	Per Semester
Year/Program Specific			
MSN/MSN Cert, and Post BSN/DNP			
Special Training Fee	\$	200.00	Per Course with Specialty Training
Special Training Makeup Fee	\$		Per Makeup
Post BSN/DNP			
Anesthesia Program Fee	\$	230,00	Per Semester - Anesthesia Specialty Only
Midwifery Clinic Course Fee (a)	\$	600.00	
Midwifery Exam Fee (b)	\$		ECCME Fee
	Ψ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

(a) Courses Assessed Midwifery Clinic Fee

NMID 6408: Nurse-Midwifery Practicum VI: Intrapartum, Postpartum & Neonatal Care

NMID 6507: Integrated Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII

WHNM 6507: Integrated Women's Health/Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII

(b) Midwifery Exam Fee

NMID 6507: Integrated Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII

WHNM 6507: Integrated Women's Health/Nurse Midwifery Theory & Practicum VII

^{*}Campus Fee is \$116.66 for summer.

^{**}School Fee is \$206.66 for summer.

^{***}You may waive this if you have your own insurance.